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
appliances and AC for your convinience! Call Today 
to book your private showing!

$299,900

5549 Park Street Blackfalds
Fantastic 2 story home with spectacular custom 
made wall in the living room that will wow 
your friends! This elegant home won award of 
distinction in 2003! Perfect for entertaining with 
kitchen open to dining area and living room plus 
covered deck! Double att. fully fi nished garage! 
Wet bar with large cabinet space in the basement, 
4 bdrms 4 baths and more! South facing yard!

$364,900

4528-45 Street Lacombe
One of a kind, hard to fi nd property! Looking 
for a place to run small business from? 
Stop here and look no more! Residential 
lot located in Lacombe with Light Industrial 
Zoning. 1 Acre lot comes with plan for a 
house and shop available for buyer with 
purchase. Small business is allowed here.
Call Today for more details!

$179,900$699,000
Gorgeous Acreage

Only 10 km from Innisfail!  2001 Year old 
2100 sq. ft. majestic 2 storey! Long list 
of upgrades in this home! 4 bedrooms 3 
bathrooms, walk out basement, almost 16 
acres, 2 detached double, garages- sold as 
is, shop frame, traveled driveway. Privacy, 
beautiful views and serenity surrounds it 
all! Don’t miss it! Call Today!

NEWNEW
LISTING
LISTING NEWNEW

LISTING
LISTING NEWNEW

LISTING
LISTING

SOLD 
SOLD 

IN 14 DAYS!

IN 14 DAYS!
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YOURHOUSE

YOURHOME
YOURHOUSE

YOURHOME

 601, 4719 - 33 St. 
CLOSE TO RED DEER COLLEGE!

Affordable, 3 bdrm, townhouse: 4
appl’s, 2 parking stalls, near Kin

Canyon, transit, quick possession.

$134,900

 4026 - 52 St.
PARK-LIKE ACREAGE IN TOWN!
Charming, upgraded family home
on a treed, 3/4 acre lot: excellent
city view, 5 bedrooms & 3 baths.

$525,000

Bob 
Wing

403-391-3583

Parkland Mall, 
Red Deer

Advantage 
21 photos of every property

For details - call or text BOB WING today! (403)391-3583

 1310 Lucina St. 
Updated in Penhold:  2 bedrooms,

2 baths - perfect for a starter or
retired couple. Big eat-in kitchen,

large fenced yard, RV parking, AC.

$210,000

Advantage 21 photos of every property

“Let Experience 

Work For You” 

FREE  MARKETFREE  MARKET
EVALUATIONSEVALUATIONS Rob WhiteRob White

350-1070350-1070
www.robwhiterealestate.comwww.robwhiterealestate.comwww.KenDevoeRealty.comwww.KenDevoeRealty.com

Ken DevoeKen Devoe
350-1192350-1192

www.HomesofRedDeer.com www.HomesofRedDeer.com 
11 Jacobs Close: Open design on 
this 3 bedroom 2 bath single family 
home with a 24X22 detached garage.  
$310,000

www.homesofreddeer.comwww.homesofreddeer.com
5915-53 Ave: 3 bed up 2 bed down 
with a detached 15X22 garage. very 
clean and shows very well. $259,900 

 www.HomesofRedDeer.com www.HomesofRedDeer.com
35 Jenner Crescent:  Wonderful 
modifi ed bilevel with 4 bed (3 up) & 3 bath 
an an oversized front garage that backs 
onto walking trails. $389,900

 www,HomesofRedDeer.com www,HomesofRedDeer.com
222 Jordan Parkway: 1114SF 2 bed 2 
bath 1/2 duplex that has been freshly 
painted and looks amazing. Infl oor heat 
is running in the unfi nished basement. 
Located on transit line. $266,500

6 Densmore Crescent, Deer 
Park: 1900 sq. ft. 5 bdrm two 
storey in a prime family location. 
Walk to leisure center and schools. 
$399,900 Host: Rob White

74 Linn Close, Lancaster:  1778 
sq. ft. 5 bdrm bungalow on a pie 
lot in a quiet close.  Walk to leisure 
center and schools. $489,900
Host: Rob White

OPEN 
HOUSE

SUNDAY, MAR 19, 2-4 P.M.SUNDAY, MAR 19, 2-4 P.M.

OPEN 
HOUSE

SATURDAY, MAR 18, 2-4 P.M.SATURDAY, MAR 18, 2-4 P.M.

OPEN 
HOUSE

SATURDAY, MAR 18, 2-4 P.M.SATURDAY, MAR 18, 2-4 P.M.

bett.portelance@century21.ca
www.BettPortelance.com

Bett PortelanceBett Portelance 403-307-5581403-307-5581

HELPING YOU MAKE HELPING YOU MAKE 
THE RIGHT MOVETHE RIGHT MOVE

#435, 6 MICHENER BLVD

SIERRAS AT 
MICHENER
943 SQ FT 
CONDO

1 BDR, PLUS 
DEN, 2 BATH

HEATED 
UNDERGROUND 

PARKING119 KEITH CLOSE

SAT., MAR. 18 
• 1-3 PM 

981 SQ FT 
BUNGALOW

3BDR, 2 BATH
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